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Rhys Jenkins - (950109) - City of Salford SC - 50 Backstroke - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

28.55 561 H 21/04/24 SENW Regional Summer Championships 2024 Manchester Co Salford 1

28.65 555 F 06/05/23 Swansea Aquatic May LC Meet Swansea  1

28.65 555 H 27/01/24 Lancashire County Championships 2024 Manchester Co Salford 1

28.65 555 F 04/05/24 City of Swansea Aquatics MAY LC Open Meet 2024 Swansea  1

28.73 550 H 06/04/24 Derby Excel April Meet Sheffield Co Salford 1

28.74 550 F 21/04/24 SENW Regional Summer Championships 2024 Manchester Co Salford 1

28.85 543 F 05/02/23 Lancashire County Age Groups & Championships 2023 Liverpool Co Salford 1

28.86 543 F 16/04/23 City of Leeds SC National Qualifier Meet 2023 Leeds Co Salford 1

28.87 542 F 27/01/24 Lancashire County Championships 2024 Manchester Co Salford 1

28.88 542 H 01/10/23 COMAST Arena Manchester Winter Regional Qualifier Manchester Flixton 3

28.92 539 H 05/02/23 Lancashire County Age Groups & Championships 2023 Liverpool Co Salford 1

28.95 538 H 12/03/23 Derventio eXcel Early March Meet 2023 Sheffield Co Salford 1

29.05 532 H 26/03/23 SE North West Regional Summer Championships 2023 Liverpool Co Salford 1

29.05 532 H 16/04/23 City of Leeds SC National Qualifier Meet 2023 Leeds Co Salford 1

29.14 527 H 16/12/23 City of Leeds Xmas Cracker Meet 2023 John Charles Aqu Cen Co Salford 3

29.15 527 H 31/03/24 Liverpool National Qualifier Meet 2024 Liverpool Co Salford 1

29.30 519 F 26/03/23 SE North West Regional Summer Championships 2023 Liverpool Co Salford 1

29.37 515 H 26/11/22 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Snow Frills 2022 Ponds Forge Co Salford 3

30.00 483 H 27/11/21 City of Sheffield Snow Frills Meet Sheffield Co Salford 3

30.01 483 H 05/12/21 City of Manchester Aquatics Arena Snowpen 2021 Manchester Co Salford 3

30.10 478 H 30/01/22 Lancs County Age Groups & Championships 2022 Wavertree LC Co Salford 1

32.01 398 H 26/01/20 Lancashire County Age Groups & County Champs Manchester Flixton 1

32.49 380 H 26/05/19 2019 SENW Summer Championships Manchester Flixton 1

33.73 340 H 06/04/19 Manchester Open 2019 Manchester Flixton 1

40.24 200 H 18/02/18 City of Liverpool Splash & Dash 2018 Liverpool Flixton 3
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Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

28.65 555 F 04/05/24 City of Swansea Aquatics MAY LC Open Meet 2024 Swansea  1

28.74 550 F 21/04/24 SENW Regional Summer Championships 2024 Manchester Co Salford 1

28.55 561 H 21/04/24 SENW Regional Summer Championships 2024 Manchester Co Salford 1

28.73 550 H 06/04/24 Derby Excel April Meet Sheffield Co Salford 1

29.15 527 H 31/03/24 Liverpool National Qualifier Meet 2024 Liverpool Co Salford 1

28.87 542 F 27/01/24 Lancashire County Championships 2024 Manchester Co Salford 1

28.65 555 H 27/01/24 Lancashire County Championships 2024 Manchester Co Salford 1

29.14 527 H 16/12/23 City of Leeds Xmas Cracker Meet 2023 John Charles Aqu Cen Co Salford 3

28.88 542 H 01/10/23 COMAST Arena Manchester Winter Regional Qualifier Manchester Flixton 3

28.65 555 F 06/05/23 Swansea Aquatic May LC Meet Swansea  1

28.86 543 F 16/04/23 City of Leeds SC National Qualifier Meet 2023 Leeds Co Salford 1

29.05 532 H 16/04/23 City of Leeds SC National Qualifier Meet 2023 Leeds Co Salford 1

29.30 519 F 26/03/23 SE North West Regional Summer Championships 2023 Liverpool Co Salford 1

29.05 532 H 26/03/23 SE North West Regional Summer Championships 2023 Liverpool Co Salford 1

28.95 538 H 12/03/23 Derventio eXcel Early March Meet 2023 Sheffield Co Salford 1

28.85 543 F 05/02/23 Lancashire County Age Groups & Championships 2023 Liverpool Co Salford 1

28.92 539 H 05/02/23 Lancashire County Age Groups & Championships 2023 Liverpool Co Salford 1

29.37 515 H 26/11/22 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Snow Frills 2022 Ponds Forge Co Salford 3

30.10 478 H 30/01/22 Lancs County Age Groups & Championships 2022 Wavertree LC Co Salford 1

30.01 483 H 05/12/21 City of Manchester Aquatics Arena Snowpen 2021 Manchester Co Salford 3

30.00 483 H 27/11/21 City of Sheffield Snow Frills Meet Sheffield Co Salford 3

32.01 398 H 26/01/20 Lancashire County Age Groups & County Champs Manchester Flixton 1

32.49 380 H 26/05/19 2019 SENW Summer Championships Manchester Flixton 1

33.73 340 H 06/04/19 Manchester Open 2019 Manchester Flixton 1

40.24 200 H 18/02/18 City of Liverpool Splash & Dash 2018 Liverpool Flixton 3
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